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Manin Assembly
Ref Number
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Part Number
X9227
X9247
X9248
X9249
X9246
X9098
PD3C
X9232
X9235
X9244
X9245
7BS001
X9230
X9231
X9229

Part Description Context Notes
Housing

ON/OFF Indicator Lamp
12 Hour Timer

Fuse Holder (1A)
Intake Filter

Screw #10 x 1"

Short Dryer Foot

Label

Time Chart Label

Fan

Fan Grill

Screw 10-24 x 1/2"
Label

Label

Component Kit
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